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Sarah Mauko
Lauren Luvisotto
Sara Peterson
Kate Griffith
Katharine VanderKaay
Veronika Howarth
Lexi Jacobsen

Iris Wang

Caitlin MacDonald
Nila Parekh

Stella Bremner
Ayden Godfrey
Gabrielle Huften
Ella Au Yeung
Alexa Kolber

Club

Brampton Hill Skating Academy
Skate LaSalle (ON)

Whitby FSC

Skate LaSalle (ON)

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Brant FSC

Burlington Skating Centre
South Windsor Skating Club
Skate Oakville

Silver Blades (ON) SC

Port Credit FSC

Thornhill FSC

Barrie SC

Milton SC

Toronto CS & CC

Lorna Schroder

Date: 10-Jan-2020

CHARLES DOVER MEMORIAL 2020

Section
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2:36:17PM

PEACH KING CENTRE
January 10 to 12, 2020

STAR 5 Women (Group 3-U13)

Category Result Summary
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14.21
13.81
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11.76
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Points

18.21
17.82
17.61
16.72
16.32
15.75
14.68
14.59
14.54
14.46
14.21
13.81
12.96
11.76

Melissa Stevenson



